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: Dated Peshawar the: January 7,202
NOTIFICATION

No: SOG/HD/1-102/General Off; Orders/2020/: In pursuance of the decision taken in

the NCOC meeting held on 04.01.2021 and the recommendations of the sub-committee

constituted therein, the Competent Authority has been pleased Lo notify the date sheet for

MBBS and BDS examinations for Academic Year 2021 as follow:

MBBS 1°' Prof. Annual 2020 Time: 10:00AM to 12:00AM

Date Day Subject

02.02.2021 Tuesday Block-B

06.02.2021 Saturday Block-C

MBBS 3rd Prof. Annual 2020 Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00PM

Date Day Subject

09.02.2021 Tuesday Pharmacology

13.02.2021 Salurday Palhology

17.02.2021 Wednesday F. Medicine

MBBS 4'" Prof. Annual 2020 Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00PM

Date Day Subject

19.02.2021 Friday Special Pathology

23.02.2021 Tuesday Community Medicine

27.02.2021 Saturday ENT

03.03.2021 Wednesday BYiE

MBBS Final Prof. Annual 2020 Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00PM |
|

Date Day Subject

12.02 2021 Thursday Medicine-A

22.02.2021 Monday Medicine-B

26.02.2021 Friday Paediatrics

02.03.2021 Tuesday Surgery-A '

06.03.2021 Salurday Surgary-8 =

10.03.2021 Wednesday Gynae-A T

15.03.2021 Monday Gynae-B

Exams Centers: KIMC, AMC, WMC, AMC, JMC, PIMC, RMC, BMC. SMC. KGMC_ Kins

@ BKMC. ALIAC, SWTIMC. GKMC. GMC, NWSM, NMC. :
A |
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Time: 10:00 AM Lo 01:00 PM

| BDS 1 Prof. Annual 2020

| Date Day Subjoct .
03 09 2021 Wndnosdn) Analomy i

| | 08.02 2021 Monday Physiology

| 12,02 2021 Fnday Brochpnistry — e

| 16.02 2021 'luut.duy Chmmblly ur Ountai Mulmul

: BDS Zhd p-r.O»:'..;AnnLlal 2020

lnm s o Re RS e o ESIbinel
| 04.02.2021 Thursday Duntal Material Medica
U8 02.202) Wonday G Pathology SBaclenology
\.‘0"’\]” | Foday _Danlal Analomy S
6022021 | Tuesday | Communily Dentislry .
~0 02.2021 Salurday Islarniyal & Pak_ Study_

BDS 3rd Prof. Annual 2020

Dm 5 i RS Subject
d _hﬁkf 202! Wednesday Guners) Madicing
802 2021 Nodsy Ganera)l Surgery

"0 D" '_‘0"1 Salurday Qratl Medicne
L2002 202y | 'Wednasday | Oml Pathology
\ 01 03 2021 Monday Feiodonlalesyy o

BDS Final P Prof. Ar_m_ual 2020 ) .
. Date Day. | Subject i e e
| 2002 203 Saluiday _ O[JOHINT] Uenhstr) i ¥ '
! 24 02 2021 | Wednesday _Qral Surgory I
0103202 WMoy _Uurm{lonllcs !
[ 0503.2021 Frday Prosthadonbics = !
l 0903.2021 Tuesday Paediaine Genhstrv |
. Exams Centers: KCD, AMC Qs WMEC Ds. AIMC Ds, KIDS, RCD, BKCD ]

The candidates who want to appear in the examination fram the centre
located in their districts of residence or nearby shall have to inform the KMU examination

department ten days belore commencement of the examination through Principal/Vice
prncipal of thew respective colleges.
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